

CS no. 671/2017
Sangeeta Beri V/s. Chander Kant Beri

07/05/2018

Pr.:- Sh. R. K. Sahni, counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Matter was fixed for orders.

Arguments have been addressed on LDOH.

Today one citation has been filed by plaintiff. Adjournment sought for filing certain new citations on record.

Put up for consideration on 15/05/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 07/05/2018.