

CS no. 671/2017
Sangeeta Beri V/s. Chander Kant Beri

15/05/2018

Pr.:- Plaintiff with counsel Sh. R. K. Sahni.
None for defendant.

Matter was fixed for consideration.

it is submitted on behalf of plaintiff that relevant citation will be filed during course of the day.

Put up for clarification/orders on pending application on 01/06/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 15/05/2018.