

CS no. 671/2017

06/07/2018

Pr.:- Plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.

Today 72 cases were listed in this court.

No substitute stenographer provided. Order partly dictated but not ready yet.

Put up for orders on 09/07/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 06/07/2018.