

CS No. : 671/17
Sangeeta Beri Vs. Chander Kant Beri

24.12.2020

(Matter is taken up through VC)

Present : Sh. R.K. Sahani Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
(through VC).
Sh. S.P. Pandey Ld. Counsel for defendant (through
VC).

At request, put up on 28.04.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/24.12.2020