

CS No. 671/17

19.01.2022

(Matter is taken up through VC)

Present : Sh. R.K. Sahni, ld. counsel for plaintiff a/w
plaintiff (through VC).

None for defendant
(through VC).

In view of the ongoing third wave of Covid-19/Omicron, put up this matter for purpose fixed/FP on 26.03.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/19.01.2022