

CS No. 671/17

26.03.2022

Present : Sh. R.K. Sahani Ld. Counsel for plaintiff a/w
plaintiff.
Sh. S.P. Pandey Ld. Counsel for defendant a/w
defendant.

One of the regular Stenographer is on leave
today.

Due to heavy cause list, no time left.

Put up for purpose fixed on 01.07.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/26.03.2022