

CS No. 671/17

21.04.2022

Present : Sh. R.K. Sahni, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. S.P. Pandey, ld. counsel for defendant.

At request, put up this matter for purpose fixed
on 11.07.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/21.04.2022